

Published on City and Borough of Juneau Alaska Meetings (<a href="https://juneau.ak.municodemeetings.com">https://juneau.ak.municodemeetings.com</a>)

<u>Home</u> > <u>CBJ Board Application</u> > <u>Webform results</u> > CBJ Board Application

#### Submission information

Form: <u>CBJ Board Application</u> [1] Submitted by Visitor (not verified)

Tue, 01/28/2025 - 7:40am

24.237.12.156

### First Name

Michael

#### **Last Name**

Mazouch

## **Residence Address**

Juneau AK 99801

# **Mailing Address**

SAME

### **Primary Phone Number**

**Secondary Phone Number** 

#### **Email**

#### **Board, Commission, Committee**

Local Emergency Planning Committee

# **Current of Prior Experience on CBJ Boards/Commissions/Committees**

None

#### **Reasons for Applying**

Current Director of Animal Control & Protection is retiring, I am replacing her.

# **Qualifications**

20 years experience as LEO / First Responder. ICS trained and POST certified in Laws of Arrest & Control and Firearms. Incident Commander in 10 plus major events involving the need to shelter and remove animals.

#### Civic Activities, Memberships or Non-profits Involved With

Juneau Animal Rescue-current

## Working with a Group

Collaborative, listening to all and implementing best practice.

Meeting Schedule and Attendance Always avaiable	
Date of Birth (Optional)	
Ethnicity (Optional) White not Hispanic	
Gender (Optional) Male	
Acknowledgment/Certification Agree	
Resume, Education, etc. (Optional)	
	<del>_</del>